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PROGRAM BROMO & MADAKARIPURA 2 D 1 N 

OVER VIEW 

Bromo-view-point-madakaripura-tour-2d1n is a famous tourist spot at Eastern Java. Hence, It has a 

spectacular panorama and the sunrise, a good culture, tradition, ceremonial event that still keeps on it and 

the same as Bali the people still take care of the tradition, half the top area part of Bromo people is 

Tengger tribe and Hindus. 

Half more in the area of the foot of the Mount Bromo, some of them are Buddhist and Muslim. Mount 

Bromo has many tourism spots we can explore, View Point One, Bromo Crater, Teletubis ,Pine Forest 

Park and many events which were carried out in the area of around Bromo. 

Absolutely, you can come up here by luxury car of travel provider, if you start from Surabaya Juanda , 

You can book or join with a group tour for sharing cost and following Bromo sunrise tour. Ok, lets to the 

point we will explain and share you about the tour program for Bromo Madakaripura tour package 2D1N 

: 

Tourism Spots could Be Visited at at this time. 

• Madakaripurat Waterfall 

• Bromo Crater 

• View Point One / Sun Rise 

• The Whispering Sand 

 

THIS itinerary, we start exploring from Surabaya to Bromo for 2 days 1 Night, we propose this for Silver 

Class and Gold Class 

In Siver Clsas, lunch, dinner & horse paid by the Clients them self, otherwiese Gold Class for Well off 

People ( All include here ) 

with different Hotel Accomodation. Have a good time. 
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DAY 1  PICK UP & EXPLORE TO MADAKARIPURA WATERFALL or ( Optional Tour 

COLOR HOURSE - SEGARAN LAKE CHARGED FOR USD 30 PER PAX ) 

Madakaripura-waterfall is the second high light of Probolinggo tourism spot after Bromo, where we are 

going to get there on the first day. 

FROM 05:00 - 07:00 AM Picking up at where the meeting point you would like to pick up. Surabaya 

Juanda Airport or Surabaya Pasar Turi Train Station is our most pleasure service for you. Upon arrival at 

one of those meeting points at arrange 07:05 - 07:30, we will provide a meeting service and a briefing 

from Our English, Indonesian, Guide and francophones. 

FROM 07:45 Am - 13:00 Am Then we will proceed to Kartika Restauran for lunch.. Then, keep on 

driving to Waterfall - MADAKARIPURA, to see how beautiful tourism spot in a remoted area is, well, 

this place is thought to be the place of the Patih of Gajahmada, besides that this hidden place has a very 

beautiful waterfall 

FROM 13:30 :10 Pm - 16:00 Pm, We are proceeding to Jiwa Jawa Hotel for watching Bromo Galery then 

Sighseeing for a while to Seruni Viewo Point for coffee breaking and taking picture, then Checking in 

The Hotel according to your CLASS. 

OVERNIGHT : 

Take a night in ARTOTEL HOTEL or BROMO PERMAI HOTEL, PLS SEE THE FAQS 

 

DAY 2 : BROMO VIEW POINT & DROP OFF 

Bromo-Sun-Rise-Crater is the amazing place to see and very incredible, due to in every minutes, the 

smoke of Mount Bromo always changes and becomes the beautiful and much attracting view of panorama 

you have never seen. 

FROM 13:00 AM - 09:00 AM , we wake up and transfer into the Jeep, and should be ready in the Jeep in 

30 minutes later. then enjoy the snack and hot drink around the top view point area to burn your stomach 

due to the very cold air surrounding there. In a few minutes, the jeeps are coming and start exploring the 

road, until to the last stop of height at about 2.329 m above the sea. At 02:30AM - 03:00AM After the 

jeep parking, then we get it off, take a walk for about 15 minutes. Prepare all the things such as: Jacket, 

masker, glove, shoes, shawl, socks, camera. Remember when you are not so strong by the smell of sulfur, 

you can take your masker and wet it. 

FROM 05:00AM - 08:00AM Before the sun rising, there are many beuattiful pictures chanege in every 

minutes that you can always take pictures. After that, we will go to Bromo Crater should be at 06:00 - 

07:45, then, Going back to the Hotel for Breakfast - Resting 
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FROM 11:00 Am - 17;00 Pm. 

Checking out the Hotel, Proceeding to Bawangan Resto - for Having Lunch 

Dropping back to Surabaya International Airport 

Ended Program. 

 

INCLUDE GOLD 

Pick up from Surabaya International Airport 

All Entrance tickets ( Bromo & Mada) 

(Transport to and from!! (luxury - model car - The newest Inova  

Jeep, horse 

Hotel Accomodation for Type of Delux 

Hotel Resort & Include Breakfast & Dinner available for bufffet & allakate 

Restaurant Lunch 

During the trip ( a cup of coffee or tea) 

Mineral water and snack during the trip 

Professional guide : 1 Person with specifi foreign language 

Driver : 1 Person 

First Aid Medical Kit (Your Guide will bring a Medical Kit but we also recommend bringing your own 

for your own use, as far as possible) 

 

EXCLUDE FOR GOLD 

• ECLUDE FOR GOLD 

• OTPIONAL TOUR FOR COLOR HOUSE & SEGARAN LAKE 

• Visa Charges 

• Your travel and medical insurance 

• Personal Expenses such as shopping, bar bills, hot shower, telephone, laundry, titbits etc 

• Services not mentioned or not promised by the agent/agencyTake a night in a hotel of Gino Feruci  

(ACCOMODATION 4 STARS) ++breakfast & dinner 

 

EXCLUDE FOR SILVER 

• LUNCH & DINNER 

• HORSE 

• Visa Charges 

• Your travel and medical insurance 

• Personal Expenses such as shopping, bar bills, hot shower, telephone, laundry, titbits etc 

• Services not mentioned or not promised by the agent/agency 
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:

DP 0%

USD IDR

USD

:

1 ✓

2 ✓

3 ✓

4 ✓

5 ✓

6 ✓

7 

8 

9 ✓

10 ✓

11 ✓

12 ✓

: 1 R NOTE: ✓ Must Bring

2 ✓ R Recommended to bring

3 R ? Worth considering

4 ✓

5 R

6 R

7 ?

8 ?

9 

Warm Cloth/Winter or wind Jacket

Flash light

Binocular / Camera

Personal medicine & first aid kid and other personal things

Sleeping bag

Comfortable suits & T-Shirt

Sandals/Slippers

Masker for anti ash/Sulfur

Restourant Accommodation

Hottel Accommodation

WHAT TO BRING Good & Confortable trekking shoes

tent, mattrasses, and cooking equipments

Mineral Wather & Snack

Covid-19 equipment

Motorcycle in Madakaripura Waterfall

All Entrance Ticket Spot Tourism

Wind/Winter Jacket (customized size)

CAR + Driver + Parking Fess

Jeep Adventure in Bromo

Profesional Guide Adventure

Horse in Bromo

DETAILS COST PER PERSON PRICE PER PAX -Rp                                                 

-$                                                                 -$                                                   

INCLUDES DETAIL INCLUDES AT PACKAGE:

BROMO - MADAKARIPURA TOUR
PASAR TURI STATION - SURABAYA - PROBOLINGGO - M. WATERFALL - SERUNI POINT - LUMBANG - PURWODADI  - PANDAAN - SURABAYA TRAIN STATION

BILL/INVOICE PAYMENT METHOD: TO: Mr./Ms./Mrs

/ CASH BEFORE TRIP Mr/Mdm
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16.300    T005

SILVER GOLD

758          2.008                

 

1 USD ↔ 16.300   IDR

10 PAX

IDR

10 PAX

USD

2

NOTE: 4

HOW TO CALC MORE THAN OPTIONAL PAX 6

EXAMPLE : 8

3 PAX = COST OF ( 2 PAX + (2 PAX : 2 )) 10

5 PAX = COST OF ( 4 PAX + (4 PAX : 4 )) 3 PAX

7 PAX = COST OF ( 6 PAX + (6 PAX : 6 )) 5 PAX

9 PAX = COST OF ( 8 PAX + (8 PAX : 8 )) 7 PAX

11 PAX = COST OF ( 10 PAX + (10 PAX : 10 )) 9 PAX

12 PAX = COST OF (10 PAX + 2 PAX) 11 PAX

12 PAX

2

4

6

8

10

3 PAX

5 PAX

7 PAX

9 PAX

11 PAX

12 PAX

GOLD

526$                 

652$                 

1.086$             

1.366$             

1.664$             

789$                 

815$                 

1.241$             

MOCHAMAD FATONI, SH.

O W N E R

Call: +62 852-3404-1417

1.518$             

2.190$             

1.015$             16.544.500$      

611$                 9.966.286$        

713$                 11.627.333$      

834$                 13.590.940$      

642$                 10.464.600$      

758$                 12.355.400$      

386$                 6.283.650$        

469$                 7.640.625$        

257$                 4.189.100$        

375$                 6.112.500$        

535$                 8.720.500$        

TOTAL COST FOR: TOTAL COST (USD)

32.730.400$                                   SILVER GOLD

GUEST/P

AX

RELEASED CURRENCY:

DATE START TOUR         : JULY, 2025 -

TOTAL COST FOR:

12.355.400Rp                                

DATE RELEASE OF BILL : -

-

PAKET IN USD

41.304.200$      

29.847.111$      

36.003.440$      

GUEST/P

AX

TOTAL COST (USD)

1.830$             

26.862.400$      

32.730.400$      

12.860.700$      

18.031.875$      

24.254.400$      

GOLD

8.573.800$        

14.425.500$      

21.222.600$      
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